

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Hawks Woods Estates Ph 1

53B2236

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	8	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,600.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 17,600.00
Extra Manhole Depth	58	VF	\$ 190.00	\$ 11,020.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,102.00
Total Cost			\$ 209.00	\$ 12,122.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 29,722.00

Total Sanitary Sewer Improvements: \$ 86,498.23

Prepared By: **EEA**
Date: **5/3/2021**

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Hawks Woods Estates Ph 1

53B2236

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	1507	LF	\$34.25	\$ 51,614.75
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 5,161.48
Total Cost			\$ 37.68	\$ 56,776.23
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 56,776.23

Prepared By: **EEA**
Date: **5/3/2021**